
#4-Brennan Howell (StA) SR

Valentino Arriola (EA) SO

BYE

Kevin Williams (ZAC) JR

Zachary Mangrum (StP) SO

#6-Clint Crowson (LO) SR

BYE

Joshua Woolley (BYR) SR

#8-Gunnar Busch (SUL) SR

Justin Fernandez (NSH) JR

Tyler Teal (CHM) JR

Tyler Smith (CAR) JR

#9-Garrett Dawson (BM) SR

#5-Joshua Zamjahn (MND) SR

BYE

Caleb Sutton (CAT) SO

BYE

#3-Branagh Cohen (RUM) JR

#7-D. McIntyre D;8-7

#2-Joey Tumminello (JES) SR

BYE

Johnathan Pherigo (HNV) JR

Lane Boudreaux (COM) SO

BYE

#7-Dortanyia McIntyre (JE) JR

Chase Putnam (DES) SO

Alex Horchoff (FNT) JR

Trevor Settoon (DTN) SR

Demetri Colomb (CEN) FR

BYE

BYE

BYE

#1-Dalton Elliott (AIR) SR

#1-D. Elliott F;3:57

#1-D. Elliott M;16-8

#3-B. Cohen M;16-8

#3-B. Cohen F;1:23

#5-J. Zamjahn T;18-3;4:50

#1-D. Elliott F;1:06

#1-D. Elliott F;4:24

#9-G. Dawson M;12-4

#5-J. Zamjahn M;15-3

#4-B. Howell F;1:43

#3-B. Cohen M;12-3

#6-C. Crowson M;18-7

#7-D. McIntyre F;4:59

#2-J. Tumminello F;4:15

#2-J. Tumminello

K. Williams F;2:28

J. Pherigo F;0:28

#7-D. McIntyre

#6-C. Crowson

C. Putnam F;1:59

A. Horchoff D;5-1

#3-B. Cohen

#4-B. Howell F;0:45

V. Arriola

J. Woolley

#5-J. Zamjahn

#8-G. Busch

#9-G. Dawson F;5:09

T. Teal

#1-D. Elliott F;1:49

BYE

Zachary Mangrum (StP)

Lane Boudreaux (COM)

BYE

BYE

Caleb Sutton (CAT)

Trevor Settoon (DTN)

BYE

Demetri Colomb (CEN)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Justin Fernandez (NSH)

BYE

Tyler Smith (CAR)

T. Smith

Kevin Williams (ZAC)

J. Fernandez

Johnathan Pherigo (HNV)

BYE

Chase Putnam (DES)

D. Colomb

Alex Horchoff (FNT)

T. Settoon

Valentino Arriola (EA)

C. Sutton

Joshua Woolley (BYR)

L. Boudreaux

#8-Gunnar Busch (SUL)

Z. Mangrum

Tyler Teal (CHM)

T. Teal F;2:07

#8-G. Busch F;0:52

C. Sutton D;3-2

T. Settoon D;9-6

A. Horchoff F;2:22

C. Putnam

K. Williams D;7-3

J. Pherigo D;8-4

#8-G. Busch F;2:03

C. Sutton F;1:59

#2-Joey Tumminello (JES)

C. Putnam F;2:34

#9-Garrett Dawson (BM)

K. Williams F;0:53

#4-Brennan Howell (StA)

#4-B. Howell D;7-6

#9-G. Dawson F;2:54

#2-J. Tumminello M;18-6

#6-C. Crowson F;0:46

#5-Joshua Zamjahn (MND)

#6-C. Crowson F;4:29

#9-G. Dawson D;7-5

#7-Dortanyia McIntyre (JE)

#5-J. Zamjahn M;13-4

#9-G. Dawson D;7-3

#5-J. Zamjahn D;4-0

#6-C. Crowson

#7-D. McIntyre

215

Louisiana State Wrestling

Championships - Div  I
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Third Place

Fifth Place

#6-Clint Crowson (LO)
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447
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565
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636

Champion

Kreider PC Tournaments, LLC - InTournament

Official Bracketing System of the NWCA

11-12  February 2011

#7-D. McIntyre D;7-4


